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Precinct Regicftfi

County

Utah
PRO1 856
PRO2 817
PRO3 1,211
PRO4 1,037
PRO5 875
PRO6 596
PRO7 1,584
PRO8 429
PRO9 1,623
PR10 1,216
PR11 706
PR12 1,229
PR13 933
PR14 768
PR15 1,143
PR16 898
PR17 1,056
PR18 1,334
PR19 676
PR20 918
PR21 803
PR22 287
PR23 1,178
PR24 936

Cards Cast

189
219
351
248
252
135
172

40
158
154
293
240
387
185
602
476
321
440
308
333
200

69
241
282

SOVC for: All Contests, Provo , All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

189
219
351
248
252
135
172

40
158
154
293
240
387
185
602
476
321
440
308
333
200

69
241
282

Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

22.08%
26.81%
28.98%
23.92%
28.80%
22.65%
10.86%

9.32%

9.74%
12.66%
41.50%
19.53%
41.48%
24.09%
52.67%
53.01%
30.40%
32.98%
45.56%
36.27%
24.91%
24.04%
20.46%
30.13%

Closed Primary
Utah County - Utah
August 15, 2017

Official Results
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PR25
PR26
PR27
PR28
PR29
PR30
PR31
PR32
PR33
PR34
PR35
PR36
PR37
PR38
PR39
PR40
PR41
PR42
PR43
PR44
PR45

Precinct

Utah - Total
County - Total

Registered
Voters

803
1,300
1,134

592

816

682
1,181

675

756

905
1,042
1,203

773

472

938

77

828

943

757

949
1,223

41,798
41,798

Cards Cast

391
309
477
141
48
310
513
377
82
66
289
652
356
257
500
376
362
457
199
213
404
13,074
13,074

Voters Cast

391
309
477
141
48
310
513
377
82
66
289
652
356
257
500
376
362
457
199
213
404
13,074
13,074

% Turnout

48.69%
23.77%
42.06%
23.82%

5.88%
45.45%
43.44%
55.85%
10.85%

7.29%
27.74%
54.20%
46.05%
54.45%
53.30%
52.44%
43.72%
48.46%
26.29%
22.44%
33.03%
31.28%
31.28%
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Congressional District 3 REP (Vote for 1)
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Precinct E §§ Precinct S % E ,‘_% E
County County
Utah Utah
PRO1 170 856 PRO1 19 21
PRO2 188 817 PRO2 29 28
PRO3 318 1,211 PRO3 41 32
PRO4 221 1,037 PRO4 36 20
PRO5 227 875 PRO5 44 31
PRO6 114 596 PRO6 25 6
PRO7 151 1,584 PRO7 13 21
PRO8 37 429 PRO8 10 3
PRO9 135 1,623 PRO9 21 13
PR10 133 1,216 PR10 13 23
PR11 261 706 PR11 60 33
PR12 205 1,229 PR12 32 22
PR13 369 933 PR13 78 55
PR14 153 768 PR14 19 15
PR15 573 1,143 PR15 158 67
PR16 439 898 PR16 122 45
PR17 288 1,056 PR17 50 37
PR18 406 1,334 PR18 104 60
PR19 283 676 PR19 35 20
PR20 299 918 PR20 61 24
PR21 178 803 PR21 22 22
PR22 60 287 PR22 4 10
PR23 222 1,178 PR23 49 21
PR24 251 936 PR24 44 35
PR25 373 803 PR25 106 40
PR26 280 1,300 PR26 77 24
PR27 450 1,134 PR27 78 45

PR28 125 592 PR28 30 14
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Precinct

PRO1
PRO2
PRO3
PRO4
PRO5
PRO6
PRO7
PRO8
PRO9
PR10
PR11
PR12
PR13
PR14
PR15
PR16
PR17
PR18
PR19
PR20
PR21
PR22
PR23
PR24
PR25
PR26
PR27
PR28

John Curtis

(REP)

County

Utah
97
92
164
106
94
54
60
13
63
56
106
90
175
67
248
207
129
147
173
166
100
29
97
118
153
130
231
57

Total Votes

149
237
162
169

85

94

26

97

92
199
144
308
101
473
374
216
311
228
251
144

43
167
197
299
231
354
101

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Precinct = g8 Precinct ST S
PR29 37 816 PR29 5 7
PR30 291 682 PR30 51 31
PR31 483 1,181 PR31 96 61
PR32 359 675 PR32 41 30
PR33 76 756 PR33 13 8
PR34 58 905 PR34 12 11
PR35 269 1,042 PR35 47 30
PR36 578 1,203 PR36 113 120
PR37 330 773 PR37 91 40
PR38 248 472 PR38 89 16
PR39 472 938 PR39 110 51
PR40 352 717 PR40 90 48
PR41 338 828 PR41 130 28
PR42 430 943 PR42 68 36
PR43 178 757 PR43 27 18
PR44 189 949 PR44 28 32
PR45 378 1,223 PR45 70 54

Utah - Total 11,975 41,798 Utah - Total 2,461 1,408

County - Total 11,975 41,798 County - Total 2,461 1,408
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Precinct S x ° 5=
PR29 11 23 0
PR30 134 216 0
PR31 240 397 0
PR32 232 303 0
PR33 31 52 0
PR34 20 43 0
PR35 128 205 0
PR36 250 483 0
PR37 151 282 0
PR38 116 221 0
PR39 243 404 0
PR40 163 301 0
PR41 137 295 0
PR42 252 356 0
PR43 76 121 0
PR44 75 135 0
PR45 178 302 0
Utah - Total 5,659 9,528 0
County - Total 5,659 9,528 0
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Provo Mayor (Vote for 1)
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Precinct E §§ Precinct é, % ,_.E_, %
County County
Utah Utah
PRO1 189 856 PRO1 48 16
PRO2 219 817 PRO2 53 18
PRO3 351 1,211 PRO3 86 20
PRO4 248 1,037 PRO4 77 31
PRO5 252 875 PRO5 59 15
PRO6 135 596 PRO6 38 5
PRO7 172 1,584 PRO7 57 14
PRO8 40 429 PRO8 5 0
PR0O9 158 1,623 PRO9 37 16
PR10 154 1,216 PR10 46 11
PR11 293 706 PR11 67 15
PR12 240 1,229 PR12 78 14
PR13 387 933 PR13 46 23
PR14 185 768 PR14 51 60
PR15 602 1,143 PR15 79 16
PR16 476 898 PR16 56 8
PR17 321 1,056 PR17 77 57
PR18 440 1,334 PR18 86 31
PR19 308 676 PR19 188 11
PR20 333 918 PR20 154 18
PR21 200 803 PR21 58 14
PR22 69 287 PR22 26 10
PR23 241 1,178 PR23 63 20
PR24 282 936 PR24 85 13
PR25 391 803 PR25 67 11
PR26 309 1,300 PR26 42 10
PR27 477 1,134 PR27 78 46

PR28 141 592 PR28 30 4
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Precinct

PRO1
PRO2
PRO3
PRO4
PRO5
PRO6
PRO7
PRO8
PRO9
PR10
PR11
PR12
PR13
PR14
PR15
PR16
PR17
PR18
PR19
PR20
PR21
PR22
PR23
PR24
PR25
PR26
PR27
PR28

County

Utah

Howard Stone

(NON)

14
13
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N
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—
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Michelle G. Kaufusi

(NON)

55
42
78
43
70
43
37
11
57
41
55
66

116
30

193

183
91

117
43
73
56
13
54
84

106
94
%
44

John Fenley
(NON)

O O O N O N W w N w

—_

N w o
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Elliott G. Craig

(NON)

DN N2 DO MO
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—_

Odell Miner
(NON)

24
27
48
33
35
15
21
14

18
84
35
119
12
223
151
52
75
20
37
21

22
35
146
84
56

Kevin "The

—_
Ul O O N W Ul NN DM ND W W UL ULTWO W NN U1 W

Wingman" Wing

(NON)

8/29/2017 1:13:10 PM

Larry Walters

(NON)

32
49
91
41
49
26
28

28
20
47
32
74
19
65
64
29
76
29
40
35

54
48
50
56

180
35

—_

N wounN



Page: 9 of 18

Precinct

PRO1
PRO2
PRO3
PRO4
PRO5
PRO6
PRO7
PRO8
PRO9
PR10
PR11
PR12
PR13
PR14
PR15
PR16
PR17
PR18
PR19
PR20
PR21
PR22
PR23
PR24
PR25
PR26
PR27
PR28

County

Utah

Total Votes

214
345
248
241
135
168

38
153
145
285
238
387
182
591
474
316
431
305
331
196

67
234
277
391
307
475
137

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Precinct
PR29
PR30
PR31
PR32
PR33
PR34
PR35
PR36
PR37
PR38
PR39
PR40
PR41
PR42
PR43
PR44
PR45

Times Cast

289

652

356

257

500

376

362

457

199

213

404

Utah - Total 13,074
County - Total 13,074

Registered

949
1,223
41,798
41,798

Precinct
PR29
PR30
PR31
PR32
PR33
PR34
PR35
PR36
PR37
PR38
PR39
PR40
PR41
PR42
PR43
PR44
PR45

Sherrie Hall Everett

104

46

19

61

27

39

99

50

19

72

Utah - Total 2,677
County - Total 2,677

Eric W. Speckhard
(NON)

O

11
21

48
118
26
943
943

8/29/2017 1:13:10 PM
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Precinct Eg ég _-C‘?% %2 é% Eé\% Eg
PR29 2 10 0 1 3 1 11
PR30 5 95 1 4 65 1 69
PR31 6 157 1 0 75 5 86
PR32 8 158 4 1 85 8 41
PR33 1 28 0 0 5 0 26
PR34 0 26 2 0 10 3 6
PR35 12 88 5 2 24 2 38
PR36 1 184 2 8 184 3 151
PR37 3 152 4 2 64 4 72
PR38 2 76 0 1 107 2 44
PR39 5 240 2 7 97 3 71
PRAO 2 195 1 2 69 1 55
PR4T 7 105 1 0 170 1 27
PR42 10 181 1 3 83 4 61
PR43 1 31 2 3 22 4 36
PR44 3 41 1 0 3 2 24
PR4S 8 133 4 2 54 9 91
Utah - Total 259 3,891 98 78 2,548 165 2,220

County - Total 259 3,891 98 78 2,548 165 2,220
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Precinct & = §
PR29 47 0
PR30 299 0
PR31 504 0
PR32 364 0
PR33 81 0
PR34 64 0
PR35 288 0
PR36 645 0
PR37 354 0
PR38 256 0
PR39 497 0
PR40 373 0
PR41 354 0
PR42 448 0
PR43 197 0
PR44 211 0
PR45 399 0
Utah - Total 12,879 0
County - Total 12,879 0
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Provo City Council D2 (Vote for 1)
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Precinct = &3 Precinct o Z aZ
County County
Utah Utah
PRO8 40 429 PRO8 19 6
PRO9 158 1,623 PR0O9 63 23
PR11 293 706 PR11 146 111
PR33 82 756 PR33 40 22
PR34 66 905 PR34 21 21
PR36 652 1,203 PR36 364 201
Utah - Total 1,291 5,622 Utah - Total 653 384

County - Total 1,291 5,622 County - Total 653 384
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Precinct
County
Utah
PRO8
PR0O9
PR11
PR33
PR34
PR36
Utah - Total
County - Total

Leo Lines
(NON)

57
28
15
18
72
199
199

Total Votes

143
285
77
60
637
1,236
1,236

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O o o o

8/29/2017 1:13:10 PM
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Provo City Council At Large (Vote for 1)

NON
g
% g z g
Precinct E 55 Precinct é % § %
County County
Utah Utah

PRO1 189 856 PRO1 46 61
PRO2 219 817 PRO2 38 111
PRO3 351 1,211 PRO3 63 119
PRO4 248 1,037 PRO4 80 80
PRO5 252 875 PRO5 61 91
PRO6 135 596 PRO6 42 54
PRO7 172 1,584 PRO7 54 37
PRO8 40 429 PRO8 4 16
PR0O9 158 1,623 PRO9 53 35
PR10 154 1,216 PR10 39 39
PR11 293 706 PR11 29 154
PR12 240 1,229 PR12 49 115
PR13 387 933 PR13 55 206
PR14 185 768 PR14 53 61
PR15 602 1,143 PR15 39 334
PR16 476 898 PR16 41 272
PR17 321 1,056 PR17 52 157
PR18 440 1,334 PR18 114 184
PR19 308 676 PR19 62 113
PR20 333 918 PR20 51 151
PR21 200 803 PR21 48 82
PR22 69 287 PR22 21 28
PR23 241 1,178 PR23 45 87
PR24 282 936 PR24 60 108
PR25 391 803 PR25 34 207
PR26 309 1,300 PR26 55 143
PR27 477 1,134 PR27 91 177

PR28 141 592 PR28 28 46
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Precinct

PRO1
PRO2
PRO3
PRO4
PRO5
PRO6
PRO7
PRO8
PRO9
PR10
PR11
PR12
PR13
PR14
PR15
PR16
PR17
PR18
PR19
PR20
PR21
PR22
PR23
PR24
PR25
PR26
PR27
PR28

County

Utah

Mike Roan
(NON)

17
16
27
34
12
19

26
16
44
26
38
16
%
63
50
68
34
57
29

45
43
61
27
89
14

Wesley Marriott

(NON)

47
42
128
39
39
21
43

33
39
39
32
47
44
87
63
45
49
63
49
27
11
47
46
56
48
69
39

Total Votes

208
326
226
225
129
153

31
147
133
266
222
346
174
556
439
304
415
272
308
186

65
224
257
358
273
426
127

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Precinct E §§ Precinct é 2 f;“ 2
PR29 48 816 PR29 16 14
PR30 310 682 PR30 23 194
PR31 513 1,181 PR31 111 198
PR32 377 675 PR32 28 214
PR33 82 756 PR33 21 18
PR34 66 905 PR34 12 23
PR35 289 1,042 PR35 69 110
PR36 652 1,203 PR36 54 401
PR37 356 773 PR37 41 185
PR38 257 472 PR38 20 151
PR39 500 938 PR39 46 271
PR40 376 717 PR40 21 218
PR41 362 828 PR41 23 187
PR42 457 943 PR42 25 282
PR43 199 757 PR43 40 83
PR44 213 949 PR44 55 76
PR45 404 1,223 PR45 76 207
Utah - Total 13,074 41,798 Utah - Total 2,088 6,100

County - Total 13,074 41,798 County - Total 2,088 6,100
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Precinct § 2 %’ 2 E % §
PR29 6 11 47 0
PR30 23 45 285 0
PR31 74 83 466 0
PR32 65 42 349 0
PR33 11 26 76 0
PR34 10 14 59 0
PR35 54 40 273 0
PR36 59 73 587 0
PR37 51 54 331 0
PR38 30 41 242 0
PR39 57 88 462 0
PR40 49 51 339 0
PR41 44 56 310 0
PR42 57 52 416 0
PR43 28 32 183 0
PR44 24 41 196 0
PR45 42 50 375 0
Utah - Total 1,678 2,099 11,965 0
County - Total 1,678 2,099 11,965 0



